AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 118 KRZEMIEN K. - . 1365“;;; 9 1:41.020 11:59:36.115 3 1:41.359 11:49:40.496
1 1:36.672 11:45:54.686 4 1:41.186 11:51:21.682
2 1:36.860 11:47:31.546  PO.5-#122 WIELEBSKI A. -. + ngleg 5 1:41.069 11:53:02.751
3 1.43.473 11:49:15.019 1 1:43.280 11:46:09.955 6 1:56.420 11:54:59.171
4 3:26.698 11:52:41.717 2 1:40.623 11:47:50.578
5 1:36.441 11:54:18.158 g TIDERE 11:49:31.226  Po. 9 - # 100 WOIDYO G. -. L0678
6 1:36.852 11:55:55.010 4 1:40.362 11:51:11.588 1 1:54.511 11:46:29.025
- — T 5 1:42.249 11:52:53.837 2 1:42.955 11:48:11.980
8 1:35.779 11:59:07.003 6 1:39.922 11:54:33.759 3 1:44.387 11:49:56.367
7 1:40.865 11:56:14.624 4 1:43.165 11:51:39.532
Po. 2 - # 116 WICZYNSKI B. - . . Sigj;l[ff 8 1:40.062 11:57:54.686 5 1:42.436 11:53:21.968
1 1:36.838 11:45:56.426 9 1:41.093 11:59:35.779 6 1:42.154 11:55:04.122
2 1:36.645 11:47:33.071 7 1:42.342 11:56:46.464
3 1:36.523 11:49:09.504  Po- 6 - # 107 MANKOWSKID. -. + ng..;flt 8 1:56.104 11:58:42.568
4 1:42.499 11:50:52.093 1 1:43.599 11:46:16.326
5 5:11.359 11:56:03.452 2 LA 11:47:58.607  Po. 10 - # 109 JOSKOWSKI W. - +08.365
6 1:40.740 11:57:44.192 3 1:41.465 11:49:40.072 1 1:47.626 11:47:13.494
- P PR — 4 1:41.212 11:51:21.284 2 1:46.317 11:48:59.811
5 1:41.012 11:53:02.296 3 1:45.236 11:50:45.047
Po. 3 - # 117 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . . ggf-;gslt 6 1:44.404 11:54:46.700 4 1:46.964 11:52:32.011
1 1:37.484 11:45:56.981 7 1:42.629 11:56:29.329 5 1:44.600 11:54:16.611
2 1:36.911 11:47:33.892 8 1:40.720 11:58:10.049 6 1:47.475 11:56:04.086
3 1:43.413 11:49:17.305 9 1:57.680 12:00:07.729 7 1:44.144 11:57:48.230
4 3:24.734 11:52:42.039 8 1:45.356 11:59:33.586
5 1:36.760 11:54:18.799  Po.7 - #104 FRANKOWSKIK. -. + ggfzﬁsr;t
6 1:44.217 11:56:03.016 1 ZOLICE 11:46:28.295  Po. 11- # 114 ZURAWSKI K. - . .+ 08.440
2 1:42.626 11:48:10.921 1 1:47.169 11:47:12.663
Po. 4 - # 108 FALAT P. - . . g';f;g;t 3 1:41.034 11:49:51.955 2 1:46.081 11:48:58.744
1 1:43.452 11:46:15.707 4 1:42.965 11:51:34.920 3 1:45.208 11:50:43.952
2 1:41.500 11:47:57.207 5 1:42.569 11:53:17.489 4 1:44.482 11:52:28.434
3 1:39.778 11:49:36.985 6 1:41.221 11:54:58.710 5 1:46.011 11:54:14.445
a 1:38.542 11:51:15.527 7 2:05.811 11:57:04.521 6 1:44.219 11:55:58.664
5 1.40.791 11:52:56.318 7 1:44.676 11:57:43.340
6 1.40.104 11:54:36.422 Po.8-#115 GORSKI M. - . + 3?{;3 8 1:44.406 11:59:27.746
; 1:39.436 11:56:15.858 1 1:44.484 11:46:17.132
8 1:39.237 11:57:55.095 2 1:42.005 11:47:59.137

Fastest lap: 1:35.779
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 101 STECKI M. - . 0038y Po.16-#120 VASKOVICI. - sy
1 1:46.065 11:46:25.970 1 1:49.076 11:47:28.276
2 1:45.554 11:48:11.524 2 1:48.403 11:49:16.679
3 1:45.834 11:49:57.358 3 1:50.707 11:51:07.386
4 1:45.066 11:51:42.424 4 1:49.259 11:52:56.645
5 1:45.794 11:53:28.218 5 1:47.299 11:54:43.944
6 145721 11:55:13.939 6 1:47.740 11:56:31.684
7 2:58.428 11:58:12.367 7 1:50.339 11:58:22.023
Po. 13 - # 113 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . 100315 PO.17-#106 WEISSK. - L2231
1 1:47.477 11:47:13.188 1 1:51.173 11:46:50.447
2 1:46.013 11:48:59.201 2 1:51.888 11:48:42.335
3 1:45.436 11:50:44.637 3 1:55.244 11:50:37.579
4 1:46.339 11:52:30.976 4 1:48.501 11:52:26.080
5 1:45.095 11:54:16.071 5 1:48.883 11:54:14.963
6 1:46.130 11:56:02.201 6 1:49.108 11:56:04.071
7 1:45.595 11:57:47.796 7 1:48.010 11:57:52.081
8 1:45.106 11:59:32.902 8 1:48.319 11:59:40.400
Po. 14 - # 111 CZYZYCKI K. - . v oo ate Po.18-#102 KEPINSKI M. - . Lo
1 1:48.488 11:47:05.056 1 1:50.014 11:47:26.111
2 1:47.675 11:48:52.731 2 1:50.116 11:49:16.227
3 1:47.557 11:50:40.288 3 1:50.258 11:51:06.485
4 1:46.248 11:52:26.536 4 1:49.651 11:52:56.136
5 1:46.003 11:54:12.539 5 1:51.913 11:54:48.049
6 1:45.886 11:55:58.425 6 1:52.385 11:56:40.434
7 1:46.684 11:57:45.109 7 1:51.443 11:58:31.877
8 1:45.634 11:59:30.743
Po.19 - # 110 NOWAK E. - . L8 ate
Po. 15 - # 103 KOZICZ M. - . 303t 1 1:57.611 11:46:50.214
1 1:47.366 11:47:22.012 2 1:54.645 11:48:44.859
2 1:46.933 11:49:08.945 3 1:55.374 11:50:40.233
3 1:47.846 11:50:56.791 4 1:59.443 11:52:39.676
4 1:46.189 11:52:42.980
5 1:46.038 11:54:29.018  Po. 20 - # 121 OSTROWSKI W. - + a0
1 5:36.454 11:57:12.807
Fastest lap: 1:35.779
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